$ TUITION AND FEES
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Yourinvestmentin your college education returns much more than a degree; it also provides you with
opportunities and experiences that help shape your life. We know this because our alumni repeatedly
tell us their Viterbo education was a transformational experience. Listed below are the tuition, fees,
and room and board charges for 2022-2023 before scholarships and financial aid.

DIRECT CHARGES FOR 2022-23

Tuition Charges Per Semester Per Year
o Full-time (12-18 credits) .. ..o $15,200 X2= $30,400

Fee Charges

o Student ACtiVity Fee ... $95 X2= $190

« TeChnOlogY Fee ... o $250 X2= $500
Total =$31,090

Room Charges

« Average Double ROOM™ ... . $2,295 X2=  $4,590

o Bonaventure Double . ... $2,380 X2=  $4,760

o Marian Double ... $2,210 X2=  S$4,420
- Bonaventure Single (limited, case-by-case basis) ................ ...l $3,280 X2=  $6,560
« Marian Single (limited, case-by-case basis) ............... .. i $3,150 X2=  $6,300
< Viterbo Apartments. ... .. $2,870 X2=  $5,740
o Clare ApartmentS ..o $3,280 X2=  $6,560
e LaVerna Apartments .. .. $3,210 X2=  $6,420

* Most first-year students live in double rooms in Bonaventure or Marian Hall.

Board Charges

- Seven Day All-access Meal Plan + $100 V-Hawk Bucks ................................. $2,835 X2= $5,670
- Fifteen Meals per Week + $150 V-Hawk Bucks (Sophomore-Senior) ................... $2,540 X2= 55,080
« Block 160 + $200 V-Hawk Bucks (Junior=Senior) .......... ... .. i $1,950 X2=  $3,900
o Commuter $600 V-Hawk BUCKS. .. ... $600 X2=  $1,200

Total = $10,770

Approximate Annual Total = $41,860

- Books/supplies/course fees vary by major and
individual courses.

- Books can be purchased or rented from the Viterbo

University bookstore. ‘ﬁ’
- Nursing course fee is $210/credit and VITERBO
applied music fee is $760/credit for 2021-22. \Y/ UNIVERSITY

*2022-23 Course fees have yet to be finalized.




